ClearImage™ Series
1 / 3www.hypertronics.com
Hypertronics ClearImage product line features non-magnetic contacts
designed specifically for interconnections in imaging systems,
beds, coils and other associated accessories. These contacts are
non-magnetic versions of the highly reliable Hypertac hyperboloid
contact technology.
All of products in Hypertronics ClearImage series are free of any

ClearImage™ Series
1 / 4 www.hypertronics.com
ClearImage Series Ordering Information
Contact Kits
• CLR-CKIT0001*: Coax and DC Kit - (32) 3.15mm coax, (60) 0.6mm pins and sockets
• CLR-CKIT0002*: Coax and DC Kit - (64) 3.15mm coax, (120) 0.6mm pins and sockets
• CLR-CKIT0003*: Power DC and Coax Kit - (32) 3.5mm pins and sockets, (32) 3.15mm coax
• CLR-CKIT0004*: Power DC and Coax Kit - (32) 3.5mm pins and sockets, (32) 3.15mm coax, (32) 0.6mm pins and sockets
• CLR-CKIT0005: Power Coax and DC Kit - (6) 8.6mm power coax, (32) 3.15mm coax, (60) 0.6mm pins and sockets
• CLR-CKIT0006: Power Coax and DC Kit - (12) 8.6mm power coax, (64) 3.15mm coax, (120) 0.6mm pins and sockets
Cable Assemblies
• CLR-RC0001: 4 Channel Cable Assembly - 4 Channel 12 DC
• CLR-RC0002*: 8 Channel Cable Assembly - 8 Channel 32 DC
• CLR-RC0003*: 16 Channel Cable Assembly - 16 Channel 17 DC
• CLR-RC0004: 32 Channel Cable Assembly - 32 Channel 34 DC
Accessories
• CLR-PLUGKIT0001*: Plug Handle and insulator kit for cable assemblies
• CLR-RECKIT0001*: Receptacle housing and insulator for cable assemblies
• CLR-SR0001: Slide/glue on 4 channel strain relief for 4 channel cable assembly
• CLR-SR0002*: Slide/glue on 8 channel strain relief for 8 channel cable assembly
• CLR-SR0003*: Slide/glue on 16 channel strain relief for 16 channel cable assembly
• CLR-SR0004: Slide/glue on 32 channel strain relief for 32 channel cable assembly
* Indicates that product is available with quick-turn delivery.